IFR3
&
IFR4
Maxseal Solenoid Operated Valves
Thompson Valves Ltd
Typical Applications
IFR3 1/4" Filter Regulator
IFR4 1/2" Filter Regulator

Pressure drop shown as a % of Outlet Flow
Thompson
Ordering Example
Ordering Information
VALVE SYMBOL
(SELF RELIEVING WITH MANUAL DRAIN & GAUGE)
Outlet Flow Pressure
(bar) (nl/s) Drop
1 8 20%
2 25 10%
4 35 10%
6 45 10%
IFR3 - 0.5 - 6 bar
Outlet Flow Pressure
(bar) (nl/s) Drop
10 60 20%
12 75 10%
16 85 10%
IFR3 - 0.5 - 16 bar
Outlet Flow Pressure
(bar) (nl/s) Drop
2 15 20%
4 25 10%
6 35 10%
8 45 10%
10 60 10%
IFR3 - 0.5 - 10 bar
Outlet Flow Pressure
(bar) (nl/s) Drop
4 80 10%
6 120 10%
8 140 10%
10 160 10%
IFR4 - 0.5 - 10 bar
6
0.5 - 6.0
bar
C
Filt/Reg
Comb
A3
1/2"
NPT
H
Nitrile
1
Ø50 316SS
Dry Gauge
2
0-20 bar
YR
IFR3
B S
316 SS /
316 SS
Mounting
Bracket